
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2023 - DAY 3
Opglabbeek 28.12.2023

hamok

Dominique SCHUTJES
hamok
Omloop : H70
Afstand : 3610m
Tijd : 1:00:00 (16'37"/km) [Punten : 652]

7/15 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Rudy CANTRE 0:39:08 [1000]
2. Frans WENS 0:39:12 [998]
3. Jean-Pierre KELLENS 0:41:23 [946]

1. 106 00:02:31 146m 17'14"/km
2. 115 00:09:29 00:12:00 263m 36'03"/km
3. 117 00:05:49 00:17:49 133m 43'44"/km
4. 67 00:08:41 00:26:30 699m 12'25"/km
5. 61 00:02:38 00:29:08 250m 10'32"/km
6. 81 00:10:29 00:39:37 539m 19'27"/km
7. 83 00:04:41 00:44:18 191m 24'31"/km
8. 55 00:04:32 00:48:50 276m 16'26"/km
9. 49 00:04:10 00:53:00 339m 12'17"/km

10. 76 00:01:07 00:54:07 75m 14'53"/km
11. 124 00:01:46 00:55:53 149m 11'51"/km
12. 140 00:03:35 00:59:28 363m 9'52"/km
13. 999 00:00:32 01:00:00 84m 6'21"/km
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